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Cerca

CIG/Oggetto 
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z50110E555
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
16/10/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

MARGIONTI 
FABIO
10989460158

160.00
03/10/2014
27/11/2014

160.00

Z6B111B88C
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
9/12/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
07/10/2014
11/12/2014

200.00

Z741122CB5
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
23/10/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

1100.00
08/10/2014
19/11/2014

1100.00

Z211157C03
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
4/12/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

400.00
22/10/2014
12/12/2014

400.00

ZCA1163E98
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
13/11/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

210.00
24/10/2014
03/12/2014

210.00

https://lnx.icfranceschi.edu.it
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CIG/Oggetto 
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

ZAA116D7BF
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
19/11/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
27/10/2014
24/11/2014

200.00

Z34116D84C
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
21/11/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
27/10/2014
04/12/2014

200.00

ZA51183081
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
13/11/2014

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

315.00
31/10/2014
03/12/2014

315.00

Z85118F3D1
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
25/03/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

400.00
04/11/2014
25/03/2015

0.00

ZB5118F4FD
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
22/04/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

VIAGGI 
BROGGI
08495990155

760.00
04/11/2014
22/04/2015

0.00



CIG/Oggetto 
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

ZCA1193770
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
15/04/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

MARGIONTI 
FABIO
10989460158

1080.00
05/11/2014
15/04/2015

0.00

Z8511CA402
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
12/01/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

540.00
18/11/2014
12/01/2015

0.00

ZF311CA82A
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
09/04/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

650.00
18/11/2014
09/04/2015

0.00

Z7511CA980
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
12/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

650.00
18/11/2014
12/05/2015

0.00

Z0211D6912
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
06/03/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

350.00
20/11/2014
06/03/2015

0.00



CIG/Oggetto 
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

ZE611D6CAD
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
13/03/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

VIAGGI 
BROGGI
08495990155

224.55
20/11/2014
13/03/2015

0.00

Z1811D72EC
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
19/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

VIAGGI 
BROGGI
08495990155

460.00
20/11/2014
19/05/2015

0.00

ZE111DBDB0
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
26/02/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
21/11/2014
19/02/2015

0.00

Z1311DBE0D
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
05/03/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
21/11/2014
05/03/2015

0.00

ZED11E33A3
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
26/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

720.00
24/11/2014
26/05/2015

0.00



CIG/Oggetto 
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z1C1213BB9
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
27/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

VIAGGI 
BROGGI
08495990155

1080.00
03/12/2014
27/05/2015

0.00

Z271229CB7
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
26/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

MARGIONTI 
FABIO
10989460158

1500.00
09/12/2014
26/05/2015

0.00

Z091244118
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
28/01/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

400.00
15/12/2014
28/01/2015

0.00

ZFA124C8A5
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
16/02/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

CARMINATI 
BUS
02603380169

200.00
16/12/2014
16/02/2015

0.00

Z861264A14
VISITA 
GUIDATA 
07/05/2015

04-
PROCEDURA 
NEGOZIATA 
SENZA PREVIA 
PUBBLICAZIONE 
DEL BANDO

AUTOSERVIZI 
CERVI ATTILIO
10710630152

640.00
19/12/2014
07/05/2015

0.00
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